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NEW QUESTION: 1
Which two functions of the technology specialists in a Cisco
Business Architecture engagement are true?
(Choose two.)
A. Support the engagement that is led by the business
architect.
B. Own the customer relationship.
C. Identify customer business priorities.
D. Focus on specific technical solutions.
E. Define business capabilities.
Answer: A,D

NEW QUESTION: 2
You need to meet the technical requirements for the LEG
department computers.
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Which three actions should you perform in sequence? To answer,
move the appropriate actions from the list of actions to the
answer area and arrange them in the correct order.

Answer: 
Explanation:

Explanation

Reference:
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/windows/deployment/update/wind
ows-analytics-azure-portal

NEW QUESTION: 3
After you upgrade a data center to have new Cisco Nexus
switches, some of the links no longer work. You discover that
multimode optical fibre is in use. Which two types of multimode
cables are valid? (Choose two.)
A. OM3 cable for 550 m at 10 Gb
B. OM4 cable for 150 m at 40 Gb with QSFP BiDi
C. OM3 cable for 50 m at 40 Gb with QSFP BiDi
D. OM4 cable for 700 m at 10 Gb
Answer: B,C
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